
Top Asset
As 10 Maiores
RK Gestora R$ Milhões Part. (%)

1 BB DTVM 1.364.292,83 25,38
2 Itau Unibanco 876.070,00 16,30
3 BRAM 685.439,93 12,75
4 Caixa Asset 453.030,63 8,43
5 Santander 278.920,00 5,19
6 XP Gestão 134.682,31 2,51
7 Safra 97.818,24 1,82
8 BNP Paribas 85.243,26 1,59
9 SPX Capital 60.400,00 1,12
10 Oliveira Trust 58.006,62 1,08



Gestoras Privadas
As 10 Maiores Privadas
RK Gestora R$ Milhões Part. (%)

1 Itau Unibanco 876.070,00 16,30
2 BRAM 685.439,93 12,75
3 Santander 278.920,00 5,19
4 XP Gestão 134.682,31 2,51
5 Safra 97.818,24 1,82
6 BNP Paribas 85.243,26 1,59
7 SPX Capital 60.400,00 1,12
8 Oliveira Trust 58.006,62 1,08
9 Reag 56.196,00 1,05
10 Vinci 55.936,08 1,04



Gestoras Estrangeiras
As 10 Maiores
RK Gestora R$ Milhões Part. (%)

1 Santander 278.920,00 5,19
2 BNP Paribas 85.243,26 1,59
3 Western 51.162,70 0,95
4 ARX 39.916,87 0,74
5 BlackRock 32.266,20 0,60
6 Schroder 24.043,74 0,45
7 Mapfre 9.681,00 0,18
8 Franklin Templeton 7.304,00 0,14
9 CA Indosuez 5.515,79 0,10
10 Pimco 3.943,00 0,07



Gestoras Independentes
As 10 Maiores Privadas
RK Gestora R$ Milhões Part. (%)

1 XP Gestão 134.682,31 2,51
2 SPX Capital 60.400,00 1,12
3 Oliveira Trust 58.006,62 1,08
4 Reag 56.196,00 1,05
5 Vinci 55.936,08 1,04
6 Kinea 53.295,67 0,99
7 Western 51.162,70 0,95
8 Verde 49.596,81 0,92
9 Opportunity 44.416,47 0,83
10 ARX 39.916,87 0,74


